
15400 OLD SIMCOE RD, PORT PERRY, ON, CANADA L9L 1L8

PORT PERRY: 905-985-8479 • TOLL FREE: 1-800-263-7943

FAX: 905-985-0265 • E-MAIL: sales@techstarplastics.com

WEBSITE: www.techstarplastics.com

Elevated Starcarts™
A removeable plastic body at a back-friendly 

height makes this the perfect ergonomic 

solution for dozens of material handling 

situations. The raised basket height 

significantly reduces the low-back strain and 

fatigue and potential injury

normally associated with repeated bending 

and lifting. The 3" all-swivel threadguard 

casters mounted on a sturdy powder coated 

steel frame provides long-lasting durability 

and excellent maneuverability.

For heavier loads. All the features of the regular elevated STARCART™ except with larger 4" 
all-swivel threadguard casters and a reinforced steel frame. As a result, the HD elevated STARCART™
is able to handle 4 to 5 times the weight of the regular model. Powder coated steel frame. 
Removable plastic body.

350E

300E

Caster Pattern:
All Swivel

330E

Model
No.

310 E

320 E

330 E

Bu. Cu. Ft. Inside
L x W x H

Shipping
Weight

4

2

7

5

9

3

35 x 23 x 10

45 x 22 x 5

45 x 22 x 15

39 x 27 x 29

48 x 24 x 34

48 x 24 x 36.5

55

60

70

800

800

1000

(inches)

Outside
L x W x H

Max
Load

(inches) (pounds)(pounds)

Model
No.

300 E

350 E

Bu. Cu. Ft. Inside
L x W x H

Shipping
Weight

4

6

5

7

30 x 16 x 16

30 x 20 x 20

33 x 19 x 28

33 x 23 x 29

25

35

200

200

(inches)

Outside
L x W x H

Max
Load

(inches) (pounds)(pounds)

Elevated Starcarts™

Heavy Duty Elevated Starcarts™


