## **Elevated Starcarts<sup>TM</sup>**

A removeable plastic body at a back-friendly height makes this the perfect ergonomic solution for dozens of material handling situations. The raised basket height significantly reduces the low-back strain and fatigue and potential injury normally associated with repeated bending and lifting. The 3" all-swivel threadguard casters mounted on a sturdy powder coated steel frame provides long-lasting durability and excellent maneuverability.







## Elevated Starcarts™

Model No.	Bu.	Cu. Ft.	Inside L x W x H (inches)	Outside L x W x H (inches)	Max Load (pounds)	Shipping Weight (pounds)
300 E	4	5	30 x 16 x 16	33 x 19 x 28	200	25
350 E	6	7	30 x 20 x 20	33 x 23 x 29	200	35

## Heavy Duty Elevated Starcarts™

350E

For heavier loads. All the features of the regular elevated STARCART<sup>™</sup> except with larger 4" all-swivel threadguard casters and a reinforced steel frame. As a result, the HD elevated STARCART<sup>™</sup> is able to handle 4 to 5 times the weight of the regular model. Powder coated steel frame. Removable plastic body.

Model No.	Bu.	Cu. Ft.	Inside L x W x H (inches)	Outside L x W x H (inches)	Max Load (pounds)	Shipping Weight (pounds)
310 E	4	5	35 x 23 x 10	39 x 27 x 29	800	55
320 E	2	3	45 x 22 x 5	48 x 24 x 34	800	60
330 E	7	9	45 x 22 x 15	48 x 24 x 36.5	1000	70

15400 OLD SIMCOE RD, PORT PERRY, ON, CANADA L9L 1L8 PORT PERRY: 905-985-8479 • TOLL FREE: 1-800-263-7943 FAX: 905-985-0265 • E-MAIL: sales@techstarplastics.com WEBSITE: www.techstarplastics.com



300E